
 2021年香港盃射箭比賽

2021年6月26日

灣仔運動場

比賽成績

排名 靶號 姓名 射手編號 屬會 出生年份 10+X X 10+X X Total Total 10+X Total X
1 1A 楊學亮 M5933 金信會 325 (2) 12 2 326 (3) 15 6 651 27 8

2 10A 黃駿褀 M5717 童軍會 313 (7) 10 3 336 (1) 14 2 649 24 5

3 3A 梁畋 M7674S 童軍會 2007 320 (3) 16 7 328 (2) 13 4 648 29 11

4 8A 馮曦源 M7947 個人 318 (5) 9 2 323 (4) 10 3 641 19 5

5 2A 王焯然 M6113S 沙專會 319 (4) 7 2 322 (5) 9 4 641 16 6

6 7A 武磊 M6071 沙田會 316 (6) 16 2 318 (7) 10 6 634 26 8

7 4A 蘇迎見 M6115 卓山會 313 (8) 8 2 319 (6) 10 5 632 18 7

8 6B 梁永鴻 M6955 致勝會 305 (10) 6 3 307 (8) 9 0 612 15 3

9 7B 何啟聰 M7700 金信會 328 (1) 13 3 271 (16) 16 5 599 29 8

10 9B 曹怡駿 M7448 金信會 305 (9) 10 2 287 (11) 16 5 592 26 7

11 1B 呂壯勝 M4281 卓山會 300 (12) 6 1 292 (10) 4 1 592 10 2

12 5B 鄭科瑜 M6456 卓山會 302 (11) 9 2 277 (15) 6 3 579 15 5

13 5A 關漢華 M1182 西北會 275 (15) 3 2 297 (9) 8 4 572 11 6

14 8B 文金星 M6107S 沙專會 291 (13) 8 3 279 (14) 5 1 570 13 4

15 3B 葉志文 M3496 港島會 279 (14) 3 1 281 (13) 2 0 560 5 1

16 2B 王騫 M7837S 個人 2009 264 (16) 3 0 287 (12) 4 1 551 7 1

17 4B 胡健銘 M7781 北區會 256 (17) 1 0 263 (17) 1 1 519 2 1

ABS 6A 鄭振華 M5328 消防會 0 (18) 0 0 0 (18) 0 0 0 0 0

ABS 9A 陳進添 M5405 傷協會 0 (18) 0 0 0 (18) 0 0 0 0 0

ABS 10B 梁惠林 M6264E 消防會 0 (18) 0 0 0 (18) 0 0 0 0 0

排名 靶號 姓名 射手編號 屬會 出生年份 10+X X 10+X X Total Total 10+X Total X
1 11A 王諾彤 M5716 童軍會 311 (1) 8 3 316 (1) 11 2 627 19 5

2 12B 鄔思恩 M3506 北區會 308 (2) 10 2 309 (2) 5 1 617 15 3

3 13A 梁幸儀 M6249 西北會 301 (3) 9 4 291 (3) 6 2 592 15 6

4 12A 梁綽盈 M7549S 博雅箭會 269 (5) 4 1 288 (4) 7 1 557 11 2

5 11B 王子珣 M1436 獅子山會 276 (4) 2 1 258 (5) 2 1 534 4 2
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名次 姓名 射手編號 屬會 出生年份 排名賽 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 銅牌賽 金牌賽 

1 何啟聰 M7700 金信會 599 BYE 131 141 133 139
2 黃駿褀 M5717 童軍會 649 BYE 124 137 137 137
3 梁畋 M7674S 童軍會 2007 648 BYE BYE 137 131 125
4 鄭科瑜 M6456 卓山會 579 BYE BYE 129 126 123
5 楊學亮 M5933 金信會 651 BYE 131 135
6 曹怡駿 M7448 金信會 592 BYE 126 135
7 關漢華 M1182 西北會 572 BYE 123 121
8 呂壯勝 M4281 卓山會 592 BYE 115 109
9 蘇迎見 M6115 卓山會 632 BYE 124
9 王騫 M7837S 個人 2009 551 BYE 120
9 梁永鴻 M6955 致勝會 612 BYE 115
9 馮曦源 M7947 個人 641 BYE 114
9 武磊 M6071 沙田會 634 BYE 107
9 葉志文 M3496 港島會 560 BYE 93
9 王焯然 M6113S 沙專會 641 BYE ABS
9 文金星 M6107S 沙專會 570 BYE ABS

17 胡健銘 M7781 北區會 519 ABS
ABS 鄭振華 M5328 消防會 

ABS 陳進添 M5405 傷協會 

ABS 梁惠林 M6264E 消防會 
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